
*
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

^
Date January 9. 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and du'ected to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATIONS)
1. SOUTHSIDE LOUNGE & GRILL

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
2. AMERICAN OUTLAWS

3. BEAVER TAP

4. BEER CAN ALLEY/EXCHANGE/VENUE

5. CICIS PIZZA

6. DC MISFITS

7. DESMOINESAMVETSPOST#2

8. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME

9. KELLYS LITTLE NIPPER

10. MAINGATE

11. MARGARITA MEXICAN RESTAURANT

12. MCCUENSPUB

13. MISSVSHONKYTONK

14. OVERBOARD

15. STRANDED BY THE TRACKS

16. SUNRISE TAP

17. VICKIE'S

1511 S UNION ST

214
4050

216

3411
607

2818
302

1701
2956

400
2565

1833
1101
1922

4155
2801

SE
SE

E
E

SE

3RD ST
URBANDALEAVE

COURTAVE

14TH ST

30TH ST

5THAVE
COURT AVE

GRAND AVE
GRAND AVE

6THST

WEDGEWOOD RD
HUBBELLAVE

ARMY POST RD
HUBBELLAVE

EASTONBLVD

2NDAVE

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNUS

COLHWAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARBBED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


