Roll Cal	Number
	•

Agenda	Item Number	
	6	

Date January 9, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

1. SOUTHSIDE LOUNGE & GRILL 1511 S UNION ST

<u>KE</u>	NEWAL APPLICATION(S)		
2.	AMERICAN OUTLAWS	214	3RD ST
3.	BEAVER TAP	4050	URBANDALE AVE
4.	BEER CAN ALLEY/EXCHANGE/VENUE	216	COURT AVE
5.	CICIS PIZZA	3411 SE	14TH ST
6.	DC MISFITS	607 SE	30TH ST
7.	DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2	2818	5TH AVE
8.	JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME	302	COURT AVE
9.	KELLYS LITTLE NIPPER	1701 E	GRAND AVE
10.	MAINGATE	2956 E	GRAND AVE
11.	MARGARITA MEXICAN RESTAURANT	400 SE	6TH ST
12.	MCCUENS PUB	2565	WEDGEWOOD RD
13.	MISS VS HONKY TONK	1833	HUBBELL AVE
14.	OVERBOARD	1101	ARMY POST RD
15.	STRANDED BY THE TRACKS	1922	HUBBELL AVE
16.	SUNRISE TAP	4155	EASTON BLVD
17.	VICKIE'S	2801	2ND AVE

Moved by	to adopt.

Mayor

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GATTO			<u> </u>	-
GRAY				
HENSLEY				
MOORE				T
WESTERGAARD				
TOTAL	,			
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.